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05.9200 Rear winch mount Linhai 500 / M550 / M550L  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Plate of adapter 05.9201 1 

2 License plate holder 05.9202 1 

3 Fairlead holder 05.1202 1 

4 U-clamp M8x28 OT.05.01.010 4 

5 Bolt M6x20 DIN933 OT.02.02.060 2 

6 Bolt M8x20 DIN933 OT.02.02.180 1 

7 Washer Ø6/15 SFS3738 OT.04.03.020 4 

8 Washer Ø8/20 SFS3738 OT.04.03.030 10 

9 Nyloc nut M6 DIN985 OT.03.02.030 2 

10 Nyloc nut M8 DIN985 OT.03.02.040 9 
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05.9200 Rear winch mount Linhai 500 / M550 / M550L  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

Step 1  Linhai 500 : Remove the backrest, socket with base plate and license plate

 holder. After removing the socket with base, reinstall the original bolt and nut. 
Linhai M550 / M550L : Remove rear bumper / plastic. 

 

  
 

 
 

Step 2  Install fairlead to fairlead holder 05.1202, then install winch and fairlead holder

   to the winch adapter 05.9201 
 

  

Remove original 

Remove and then reinstall 

Remove and 
then reinstall 
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Step 3  Install the adapter to the frame of ATV.      

  Install the socket (if available) to the adapter. 
 

 
 

Step 4  Linhai 500 : Install the license plate holder, backrest and then  

  the original license plate base. 
 

  
  

Original bolts 
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05.9200 Rear winch mount Linhai 500 / M550 / M550L  
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